
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 255.0 0

2 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.5 250.0 0

3 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 154.6 240.0 0

4 Paul Wiseman JCN 150.0 225.0 0

5 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 155.0 200.0 0

6 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 151.7 190.0 0

7 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 151.1 185.0 0

8 Nick Kaps Piper High School 151.4 185.0 0

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 175.0 0

10 Cash Behan Shawnee Mission West 150.0 170.0 0

11 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 151.0 170.0 0

12 David Holloman West Franklin High School 150.0 150.0 0

13 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 153.8 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 154.6 370.0 0

2 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.5 360.0 0

3 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 330.0 0

4 Nick Kaps Piper High School 151.4 320.0 0

5 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 315.0 0

6 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 151.7 310.0 0

7 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 155.0 305.0 0

8 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 151.0 280.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Cash Behan Shawnee Mission West 150.0 265.0 0

10 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 151.1 265.0 0

11 David Holloman West Franklin High School 150.0 230.0 0

12 Paul Wiseman JCN 150.0 0 0

13 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 153.8 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 250.0 0

2 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 154.6 240.0 0

3 Paul Wiseman JCN 150.0 235.0 0

4 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 151.7 220.0 0

5 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 153.8 205.0 0

6 Cash Behan Shawnee Mission West 150.0 195.0 0

7 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.5 195.0 0

8 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 155.0 195.0 0

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 185.0 0

10 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 151.0 180.0 0

11 Nick Kaps Piper High School 151.4 180.0 0

12 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 151.1 170.0 0

13 David Holloman West Franklin High School 150.0 165.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Colby Powell Ottawa High School 154.6 850.0 10

2 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 148.8 835.0 8

3 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 154.5 805.0 6

4 Tristan Harper Gardner Edgerton High School 151.7 720.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 155.0 700.0 2

6 Nick Kaps Piper High School 151.4 685.0 1

7 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.0 675.0 0

8 Cash Behan Shawnee Mission West 150.0 630.0 0

9 Macen Scrogin Lansing High School 151.0 630.0 0

10 Colin Finch Ottawa High School 151.1 620.0 0

11 David Holloman West Franklin High School 150.0 545.0 0

12 Paul Wiseman JCN 150.0 460.0 0

13 Noah Baughman Lansing High School 153.8 205.0 0


